

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. NO. 19162/2008 in  
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.226/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2006 in  
4806/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

SBCRL No.

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAPPURAM @ PAPIYA & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(Appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and office report)

WITH  
CRLMP. NO. 20069/2008 IN SLP(CRL) NO.273/2007  
(FOR MODIFICATION OF COURT'S ORDER AND OFFICE REPORT)

CRLMP. NO. 20031/2008 IN SLP(CRL) NO.291/2007  
(FOR MODIFICATION OF COURT'S ORDER AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 22/07/2011 These CRLMPs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
CRLMP. 20031/2008 Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.(N/P)  
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the State  
prays for some time to seek instructions with  
regard to the status of the trial. Let him do so  
within two weeks. List immediately thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master